Product benefits
_ Long reliable life at maximum permitted temperatures
_ Compact dimensions and low weight for small luminaire designs
_ Excellent thermal behavior for very high limit temperatures t
c
 and t
a_ Automatic safety shutdown of lamps in the event of a defect or at end of life (EoL)
Product features

Attention!
For safety reasons disconnect the device before replacing the lamp!
Any conductive material must have a minimum distance of 4 mm to the front of the terminal block.
Installation by qualified electrician only.
Terminals for protective earth not suitable for any through connection.
Application advice
For more detailed application information and graphics please see product datasheet.
Sales and Technical Support
Sales and Technical Support www.osram.com
Product family datasheet
__
December 12, 2016, 04:10:16 © 2016, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
POWERTRONIC INTELLIGENT PTi S Page 8 of 11
Country specific information
Product description Product code METEL code SEG-No. STK number UK Org
PTi 20/220…240 S 4008321353290 OSRPTI20S - 4030085 -
PTi 35/220…240 S 4008321073112 OSRPTI35S - 4030182 -
PTi 35/220…240 S
MINI
4008321955906 OSRPTI35SM - 4030087 -
PTi 70/220…240 S 4008321049629 OSRPTI70S - 4030139 -
PTi 100/220…240 S 4008321926630 OSRPTI100S - 4031300 -
PTi 150/220…240 S 4008321188090 OSRPTI150S - 4030190 -
Download Data
File
Tender documents
Tender Document for POWERTRONIC EVG.eng